WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
TMTM
S
T A T E  F IR E  M A R S
H
A

  LIT-PSB560 EGRESS BAR  01/17
[t] 800.413.8783 ■ 805.494.0622 ■ [f] 866.215.3138 ■ 801 Avenida Acaso, Camarillo, CA 93012 ■ PO Box 3670, Camarillo, CA 93011
     HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY MODEL & FINISH
PSB560V 628 Aluminum Anodized
PSB560Y 335 Black Anodized
PSB560S 629 Bight Stainless Steel
PSB560U 630 Brushed Stainless Steel
2| SPECIFY DOOR WIDTH
42 For 42” Door (May be field cut)
48 For 48” Door (May be field cut)
ACCESSORIES
500GL-KIT
One Glass Door Mounting Kit
with Adhesive for Eight to Ten Bars
500GL-MB
One Glass Door Mounting Kit
without Adhesive
500-SK
Shim Kit Used to Raise Bar from Door. Rec-
ommended for Wood or Hollow Metal Doors
with Uneven Mounting Surface
SPECIFICATIONS
Actuation Pressure Sense Technology; Tri-Failsafe
Voltage 12/24VDC Voltage Sensing Input
Input Current 20mA at Rest, 115 mA Active
Lock Output SPDT, 3 Amp @ 30VDC
Alarm Shunt/Sta-
tus Output
SPDT, 3 Amp @ 30VDC
Operating Temp 0º to 150º F
Height 2.375”
Projection (Depth) 1.875”
Door Width
36” (Standard), 42”, 48”
Bars May be Field Cut
Weight 6.5 lbs
Activation Force
Factory Set 5 lbs.
Field Adjustable Up to 15 lbs Max.
PSB560
PT-2 Power Transfer
EMLock®
Standard Installation with
Standard  Mounting Hardware
1. Assemble kit
2.  Apply adhesive
3.  Mount
EMLock®
500GL-Kit
GL -  Glass Mount Installation
POWER TRANSFER
PT-3V
Stainless Steel Armored Loop with Alumi-
num Surface Wire Junction Box
PT-3
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  PSB560V - 42
PT-2U
(Included